| 7 3 4 5 8 10 17 12
ToEe D’ DT (1 :5) W24
z . i
< o o = —
[T mecowS00Kg —— n *
-} ' ( / Tk . ) 7 ) . . ) i
|
B | ‘ (C;,)'} | i
----- 1T v
N (N B {
|
D2 (1 : 5 )
O
h — = —©
”
Tr30x6
W Mol
) O * /
% el |
| | D\\
i\ «
\ . .
E— ﬁ>
4300 | 181 1 Manula chain hoist PLM Il — 500 0O 55.2
PLM — chain hoist /-
17771 PLM 1=500 PLM I — 500 O 9.48
1606 — manual
carriage
7716 Washer AT0,5 DIN 125 — A 0 | Steel, O
10,5 Galvani
zed
10 8 Washer A2Z5 DIN 125 — A 25|0 |Steel, 0.03
/\ 1\ Galvani
bl il zec
(| 1l 9 16 |Hex Nut M10 SO 4032 — M10/0 | Steel, 0.07
é ? é ? Galvani
/ 048 / zed
\ - 200 \ 8 | 8 |Hex Nut M24 SO 4032 — M24 0 |Steel, 0.13
53 Galvani
s N s
o o - I ) o o 7 16 Hex—Head Bolt SO 4017 — O Steel, 0.03
i “%” 1 M10x30 M10 x 30 Galvani
zed
) ) o | 8 |Hex—Head Bolt SO 4014 — 0O | Steel, 10.98
é ? é ? M2 4x240 M24 x 240 Galvani
J IR zed
~ Qi m~ Qi 5 | 4 Vibration—damping DVA.6—50—-68—M |0 | Generi 0.13
Vi Vi element 10-28-70 / C
DVA.6—-250—-0638—-M10— tlesa+Ganter
28—7/0
4 4 Wheel set LK—=PO_200K—=FI1]0 4.5
/Blickle
5| 4 Footer Tr30 LGC 500 — 0O | S35564 14.09
05.00.00 A
2 1 Bar LGC 500 — O | S3564J  30606.
02.00.00 R 12
11 2 |Leg LGC 500 — O | S35564 89.2
01.00.00 R 1
Name of part Material | weight
tem | Qty. Drawing number, norm Rev. 1pcs. | Comments
kg
Scale V%/eigehtt Formatfl Drawing name U ht G J[ C BOO k
15 573.2 kg A’ gnt wantry Lrane g
Comments: | Main Assembly
Engin. | 2017-02-23 pOpQCQi
I Check ossemolobiity. R R T —
. Perform Assem as shown in drawing. ver. N5-0-5 | papacad
5. Make a trial motyions of individual meghgmsms and Appr- | 2019-09-15 | papacad LGC 200 — U0.00.00 00
movin arts in order to verify the correctness of installation. j Sheet
4. Protect g@gpdnst damage and Coryrosion on time waiting for the main installation. ?B?AEIDaRgJEaC% www.papacad.com ' '_"W /1
free & purchase -
12

|

2

5

4

10

11




